

Allamakee County Agricultural Society
705 Allamakee St
PO Box 208
Waukon, IA 52172
563.568.2667

www.allamakeecountyfair.org email: allamakeefair@gmail.com

## **Allamakee County Agricultural Society – Winter Storage Contract**

Name	Phone					
Address		Emai	Email			
The Fairgrounds	s will accept storage i	tems on <u>Saturo</u>	lay Oct 28 and S	aturday Nov 4, 2023, fro	m 8:00 am - Noon.	
	Items will be rem	oved on <u>Saturo</u>	lay April 20, 202	4 beginning at 8:00 am.		
T	here will be NO acces	s to the buildin	gs for the perio	d of time they are in stor	age.	
Payment is du	e in full, payable to th	e Allamakee Co	unty Ag Society,	when your item goes in,	NO EXCEPTIONS.	
	ent must be winterized	_				
	rical use is available in	•	-	S.		
	Rodent control is not provided by the Fairboard.  The Fairboard is not responsible for damage or vandalism of stored equipment or items.					
	responsible for insura	_				
Vehicles	stored in buildings wi	th concrete floo	or must park on	cardboard, not provided.		
	Storage fees are as fo	ollows, for the t	ime period cove	ered in this contract.		
	Vehicles/Campers/Boats/Trailers up to 20' in length - \$200					
	Each additional foot of length - \$10/foot					
	(Mea	sured hitch to b	oumper or prope	eller)		
Description of Item Store	ed					
icense Plate of Item Sto	red					
nsurance Carrier			Policy Number			
Building on the Fairgrour	nds where stored:	Dairy Barn	Beef Barn	Rabbit/Poultry Bldg	Commercial Bldg	
Grandstand	Open Class Blo	dg Appr	eciation Bldg	Kids Center	Show Barn	
	hout regard to cause. Prop	erty owner shall se	ecure and maintain	use. Allamakee County Ag Socie such insurance, as property ow		
signature of Item Owner		Date				
ignature of Fairboard Representative				Date		

Amount due \$\_\_\_\_\_ Cash or Check Number\_\_\_\_\_